ADMEDICS AG - Langfeldstrasse 26, CH-4528 Zuchwil | T +41 32 686 60 80 | info@admedics.com, www.admedics.com
Hemoclip
For haemostasis
The Hemoclip is suitable for application with a flexible endoscope. Primarily for stopping bleeding of
various causes in the upper and lower digestive tract and for postoperative wound suture.
• Repeated opening and closing possible
• 360° bi-directional synchronous rotational control
• Excellent clamping strength
• Unique opening span with optional shifting function between:
• 11 mm
• 16 mm
• Removable function: Clip can be pro-actively removed from the tissue in special cases
Part number Length Clip angle Breadth Diameter
AG-51044-2300-090-16 230 cm 90° 16 mm 2.6 mm
AG-51044-2300-135-16 230 cm 135° 16 mm 2.6 mm
AG-5104-2300-90 230 cm 90° 11 mm 2.6 mm
AG-5104-2300-135 230 cm 135° 11 mm 2.6 mm
AG-55504-2300-090-11-2* 230 cm 90° 11 mm 2.6 mm
AG-55504-2300-135-11-2* 230 cm 135° 11 mm 2.6 mm
AG-55504-2300-090-16-2* 230 cm 90° 16 mm 2.6 mm
AG-55504-2300-135-16-2* 230 cm 135° 16 mm 2.6 mm
Included in delivery per package: 5 pieces
* Rechargeable, including 2 extra clips